San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center
All Ages

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
Totals

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

For age 22 years and older

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

Consumers
Count

12

29

Consumers
Count

o o o o

Consumers
Count

Consumers
Count

23

by Ethnicity or Race for Residence Type: Other

Total
Expenditures

*

$304,869

*

*

$428,360

Total
Expenditures

o o o o

Total
Expenditures

Total
Expenditures

$400,353

Total Authorized
Services

0

*

*

$474,909

*

*

$839,688

Total Authorized
Services

o o o o

Total Authorized
Services

o

*

* O

Total Authorized
Services

0

*

$763,057

* In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
$0
$7,742
$25,406

S0

$5,673
$7,911
$14,771

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
$0
S0
$0

S0

$0
S0

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

S0

S0
$7,444

S0

$5,673
S0
$4,668

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
S0
$7,742
$31,393

$0
S0

$8,789
$17,407

Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Page 1 of 1
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$0 0.0%
$4,404 0.0%
$39,330 19.7%
$39,576 64.2%
$0 0.0%
$13,612 41.7%
$15,011 52.7%
$28,955 51.0%
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$0 0.0%
$4,404 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$19,538 38.1%
$0 0.0%
$13,612 41.7%
$0 0.0%
$12,772 36.5%
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$39,330 19.7%
$46,255 67.9%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$16,679 52.7%
$33,176 52.5%
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