San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center

All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	*	*	*	\$0	\$4,404	0.0%
Black/African American	*	*	*	\$7,742	\$39,330	19.7%
Hispanic	12	\$304,869	\$474,909	\$25,406	\$39,576	64.2%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	*	*	*	\$5,673	\$13,612	41.7%
White	*	*	*	\$7,911	\$15,011	52.7%
Totals	29	\$428,360	\$839,688	\$14,771	\$28,955	51.0%

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Black/African American	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hispanic	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	*	*	*	\$0	\$4,404	0.0%
Black/African American	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hispanic	*	*	*	\$7,444	\$19,538	38.1%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	*	*	*	\$5,673	\$13,612	41.7%
White	*	*	*	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	*	*	*	\$4,668	\$12,772	36.5%

For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Black/African American	*	*	*	\$7,742	\$39,330	19.7%
Hispanic	*	*	*	\$31,393	\$46,255	67.9%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
White	*	*	*	\$8,789	\$16,679	52.7%
Totals	23	\$400,353	\$763,057	\$17,407	\$33,176	52.5%

^{*} In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.